MADE IN ITALY
makes Conductivity easy
COND 8+
COND - TDS  - Salinity - Temperature
GLP - USB Data Logger - RS232 printer
COND 80+
COND - TDS  - Salinity - Resistivity - Temperature
GLP - GMP -  USB Data Logger - RS232 printer

for each cell constant. Simple to calibrate.
3
How to order COND 8+
Code Description
50003232 COND 8+ kit STIRRER with conductivity cell 2301T, conductivity standards 1413 µS and 12,88 mS, 2 beckers with magnetic bar, electrode holder and
accessories. With stirrer
50003242 COND 8+ kit STIRRER without conductivity cell, includes conductivity standards 1413 µS and 12,88 mS, electrode holder and accessories. With stirrer
50003202 COND 8+ kit BASIC with conductivity cell 2301T, conductivity standards 1413 µS and 12,88 mS, electrode holder and accessories. Without stirrer
50003212 COND 8+ kit BASIC without conductivity cell, includes conductivity standards 1413 µS and 12,88 mS,  electrode holder and accessories. Without stirrer
50001132 Magnetic stirrer, controlled by the meter
50003352 VPT80/1 conductivity cell C=1 with ATC, glass body, platinum plate,  cable length 1m . Measuring range 10 µS…100 mS, 0…80°C
50004002 2301T conductivty cell with ATC, C=1, range 10 µS…100 mS, 0…60°C
50004012 VPT51/01 conductivty cell C=0,1 with ATC, PVC/ steel, cable length 1m. Measuring range 0,1 µS…1 mS, 0…60°C
50004072 VPT 80/10 conductivty cell, C=10, with ATC, cable length 1m, measuring range 100 µS…200 mS
50002012 NT 55 temperature probe
50001502 RS232 printer, normal paper, for series 8+ - 80+
50001512 Power supply AC/DC 12 V/1A for series 8+ - 80+
Bench meters
Setup menu Measurement screen
COND 8+ Stirrer
4
Main features
• Simultaneous display of  COND/TDS/Salinity/Resistivity
	 and temperature
• Resolution: automatic scale - Selectable cell constant allows
	 to use with 2 plates cell
• Alphanumeric password for calibration management
	 and data memory delete with soft keypad included
• GLP and IQ-OQ manual available
• Saving and recall calibration for each cell constant
• Automatic calibration from 1 to 4 calibration points,
	 between 4 standard buffer solutions
• Manual calibration on 1 point (defined by the user)
• Wide colored display with indication of calibration
	 standards solutions used and measurement’s stability
• Automatic and manual temperature compensation,
	 reference values 15…30°C
• Compensation for Ultrapure water for low conductivity measurement
• Memory recall of last calibration, date, time and informations
	 about the cell constant
• Calibration Timer: set frequency of the calibration for high quality
	 of measurements
• Indication of stability
• Non-volatile memory holds up to 1000 data , with date and time,
	 automatically (Data logger) or manually, and downloadable
	 on PC with free software “DataLink”or printable
• Stirrer plate included (in stirrer version)
• 2 USB ports, for PC connection, and for external keyboard included
• RS232 port for printer connection
• Multilanguage menu setup
• Quick on-line manual
• 3 years warranty
COND 80+
COND - TDS - Salinity - Resistivity - Temperature - GLP - GMP - Data Logger
RS232 printer
for COND 8+ e COND 80+Back panel COND 80+
VPT 51/01
for ultra pure water
Cond calibration procedure
5
Setup menu
Ultrapure Water
temperature compensation
Measurement screen
How to order  COND 80+
Code Description
50003402 COND 80+ kit STIRRER with glass conductivity cell VPT 80/1, conductivity standard solutions 1413 μS and 12,88 mS, soft keypad, power supply and
acessories. With stirrer
50003412 COND 80+ kit STIRRER without conductivity cell, includes conductivity standard solutions 1413 μS and 12,88 mS, soft keypad, power supply and
acessories. With stirrer
50003422 COND 80+ kit BASIC with glass conductivity cell VPT 80/1, conductivity standard solutions 1413 μS and 12,88 mS, soft keypad, power supply and
acessories. Without stirrer
50003432 COND 80+ kit BASIC without conductivity cell, includes conductivity standard solutions 1413 μS and 12,88 mS, soft keypad, power supply and
acessories. Without stirrer
50003352 VPT 80/1 conductivity cell C=1 with ATC, glass body, platinum plates, cable length 1m. Measuring range 10 μS…100 mS, 0…80°C
50004072 VPT 80/10 conductivity cell C=10 with ATC, cable length 1m. Measuring range 100 µS…200 mS
50004012 VPT 51/01 conductivity cell C=0,1 with ATC, PVC/ steel, cable length 1m. Measuring range  0,1 μS…1 mS, 0…60°C
50002012 NT 55 temperature probe
50001462 External USB keyboard
50001502 RS232 Printer, normal paper for series 8+ - 80+
50001512 Power supply AC/DC 12 V/1A for series 8+ - 80+
50001472 IQ-OQ Manual
Bench meters
NOT
LINEAR
COND 80+ Stirrer
6
BNC Plug
RCA Cinch Plug
XS Conductivity Cells
Model Range COND Temp. °C Connection Note Code
VP 8 10 μS…10 mS 0…+80 °C Fix cable / BNC Cell constant C=1 50004062
VPT 80/1 10 μS…10 mS 0…+80 °C Fix cable / BNC
Cell constant C=1
temperature probe NTC 30KΩ
RCA Cinch plug
50003352
Shaft Material: Glass
Temperature probe: No/Yes (on VPT 80/1)
Plates: Platinum
Length: 120 mm
Diameter: 12 mm
Shaft Materiale: PVC / Steel
Temperature probe Yes
Plates: Steel
Length: 120 mm
Diameter: 12 mm
Model Range COND Temp. °C Head Note Code
VPT 51/01 0,1μS…1mS 0…+60 °C Fix cable / BNC
Cell constant C=0,1 , Temp. probe
NTC 30KΩ plug RCA Cinch
for ultra pure water
50004012
VPT 80/10 100 μS…200 mS 0…+80 °C Fix cable / BNC
Cell constant C=10 , temp. probe
NTC 30KΩ plug RCA Cinch
for sea water
50004072
Shaft Material: Glass
Temperature probe: Yes
Plates: Platinum
Length: 120 mm
Diameter: 12 mm
Shaft Material: Epoxy
Temperature probe: Yes
Plates: Platinum
Length: 120 mm
Diameter: 12 mm
Model Range COND Temp. °C Head Note Code
2301T 10 μS…100 mS 0…+60 °C Fix cable / BNC
Cell constant  C=1 ,
Temp. probe NTC 30KΩ